
Woodmoor Elementary Teacher Directory 

 
Teacher Email Google Meet Join Code 

Pre-School 
Julia Wilson Jwilson@bcps.org WilsonWESIB 

Pre-K 
Taylor Maas Tmaas@bcps.org MaasWESIB 

Sapna Vachhani Svachhani@bcps.org VachhaniWESIB 
Kindergarten 

Paula Garrett Pgarrett@bcps.org GarrettWESIBK 

Lauren Love Llove3@bcps.org LoveWESIBK 

Brielle Mackey Bmackey@bcps.org MackeyWESIBK 

Heather Swann Hswann@bcps.org SwannWESIBK 
1st Grade 

Lauren Alston Lalston3@bcps.org AlstonWESIB1 

Nicole Deese Ndeese@bcps.org DeeseWESIB1 

Alexis Jones Ajones23@bcps.org JonesWESIB1 

Emily Kotowski Ekotowski@bcps.org KotowskiWESIB1 

Gabrielle McClung Gmcclung@bcps.org McClungWESIB1 
2nd Grade 

Erin Becker Ebecker2@bcps.org BeckerWESIB2 

Sara Cox Scox3@bcps.org CoxWESIB2 

Morgan Rose Mrose2@bcps.org RoseWESIB2 

Nicole Widner Nwidner@bcps.org WidnerWESIB2 
3rd Grade 

Emily Cushing Ecushing@bcps.org CushingWESIB3 

Lauren Lawrence Llawrence4@bcps.org LawrenceWESIB3 

Ashley Lewis Alewis9@bcps.org LewisWESIB3 

Autumn Morrison Amorrison3@bcps.org MorrisonWESIB3 

Amirah Russell Arussell3@bcps.org RussellWESIB3 

4th Grade 

Jasmine Burton Jburton2@bcps.org BurtonWESIB4 

Nathan Glenn Nglenn@bcps.org GlennWESIB4 

Samantha Hicks Shicks@bcps.org HicksWESIB4 

Shanita Swann Sswann4@bcps.org SwannWESIB4 
5th Grade 

Kacy Shoemaker kwittman@bcps.org ShoemakerWESIB5 

Karinne Williams Kwilliams31@bcps.org WilliamsWESIB5 

Jason Taylor Jtaylor15@bcps.org TaylorWESIB5 

Jeffrey Carter Jcarter16@bcps.org CarterWESIB5 
Special Areas 

Lory  Baird Lbaird@bcps.org SpanishWESIB 

Alyse Brown Abrown29@bcps.org PEWESIB 

Antionette Hagerich Ahagerich@bcps.org ArtWESIB 

Stephanie Oeur Soeur@bcps.org IMWESIB 

Rachel Saks Rsaks@bcps.org LibraryWESIB 

Dave Washington Dwashington16@bcps.org MusicWESIB 


